

Name of work - M/R of road for physical Barot
 Situation of work - to doholla to Chamaroli to Marhadi
 Agency by which work is executed - Manadi
 Date of measurement - manghi
 No. and date of agreement - hure

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Agency - Rajesh Kumar Singh					
Ag No - 10MBD					20-21
Sube of street -					23-6-20
(1) Clearing & Grubbing of					
Parcel Land - 21					
2 x 10 x 10 x 20.7m					4140.00
					0.41 H
(2) cost of sub grade					
frank					

B.T Profile - 2 x 10 x 10 x 9.70m					582
Ce pit 2 x 10 x 10 x 11.0m					330
					912.00

(3) Laying of sub grade

Details of pits in road to 20704					
8 x 0.50m	0.60m	0.150			0.65m
2 x 1.50m	0.35m	0.125			0.11m
7 x 1.35m	0.50m	0.150			0.68m
4 x 0.90m	0.40m	0.125			0.25m
8 x 1.90m	0.90m	0.150			2.05m
7 x 1.60m	0.20m	0.125			0.34m
3 x 1.75m	0.55m	0.150			0.38m
8 x 1.45m	0.90m	0.125			1.76m
7 x 1.50m	0.80m	0.150			1.26m
8 x 1.20m	0.75m	0.125			1.18m

Continuation

1st on HK

ABSTRACT OF COST

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Clearing & grubbing of R. Land - 1/2					
Qty for vid P. 1/2 (1)					
10.411 @ 49496.20/11					Rs 20293
(2) Cost of Subgrade to plank - 1/2					
Qty for vid P. 1/2 (2)					
1 31.2-0 m @ 126.25 m					Rs 161196
(3) Paving of S.B. to 1/2					
Qty for vid P. 1/2 (3)					
1 83.25 m @ 2036.93 m					Rs 170593
(4) Paving of S.B. to 1/2					
Qty for vid P. 1/2 (4)					
1 49.25 m @ 3719.55 m					Rs 185159
(5) Paving of S.B. to 1/2					
Qty for vid P. 1/2 (5)					
1 81.25 m @ 3345.57 m					Rs 273634
(6) Paving of S.B. to 1/2					
Area for vid P. 1/2 (6)					
1 116.44 m @ 41.49 m					Rs 45699
(7) Patch work error w.B. to using mix sand - 1/2					
Area for vid P. 1/2 (7)					
1 1726.38 m @ 198.56 m					Rs 342790

Continuation

Rs 1199364

CO

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) Tack coat				B.F.6	1199364
Area for width P ₁₀ to P ₁₁					
7 9566.50m @ 14.03m					134601
(9) Semi Dense Bitumens					
Concrete					
Qty for width P ₁₀ to P ₁₁					
7 195.964m @ 9989.34m					1957551
(10) Kilometre stone					
for width P ₁₀ to P ₁₁					
(5) Control mark					
7 13 No @ 2319.02m					6957
(6) 20m stone					
7 8 No @ 631.43m					5051
(11) Direction 4 place					
9 direction 4 place					
Qty for width P ₁₀ to P ₁₁					
7 5.76m @ 12371.12m					71257
(12) Retro reflective					
Traffic sign					
for width P ₁₀ to P ₁₁					
(5) 600mm equivalent					
triangle 7 17 No @ 3669.04m					62374
(5) 600mm concrete					
7 2 No @ 3768.44m					75362
(5) 600mm + 450mm not eq					
7 4 No @ 3639.32m					14557
(13) Boundary pillar					
for width P ₁₀ to P ₁₁					
7 24 No @ 531.13m					12747
Continuation					
7 3471995					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	P.	
(14) Road Marking Thermoplastic paint —					Rs 347944
Area for video P10 in 13					
→ 414 sqm @ 735.40/m ²					Rs 304455
(15) Maintenance Project					
Board for video P11 in 14					
5 No @ 9413.43/m ²					Rs 47067
(16) Supplying & placing					
of 300 mm p.d. —					
Lights for video P12 in 21					
→ 22.50 m @ 893.37/m ²					Rs 20100
(17) plastering in cm					
Area for video P12 in 22					
→ 60.48 m @ 187.41/m ²					Rs 11334
(18) painting top					
Columns —					
Area for video P12 in 23					
→ 60.48 m @ 95.63/m ²					Rs 5783
Cost of labour					
(19) E.P.W. in excavation					
Area for video P11 in 15					
→ 15.66 m @ 275.12/m ²					Rs 4465
(20) Supplying M.S.D. Pipe					
Qty for video P11 in 16					
→ 2.050 m @ 5750.92/m ²					Rs 1178
(21) Supplying P/W in cm					
Qty for video P11 in 17					
→ 13.870 m @ 6247.09/m ²					Rs 866
					Rs 396363

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22)	Supplying				3421995 3963634